Foam Rubber Clamp T413R (22.02.2026)

with independent sideshift - 2 hydraulic functions

Technical Data

Model

1,5T413R
1,5T413R
1,5T413R

2T413R
2T413R

Cap.

kg

500
500
500

800
800

LCD
mm
1.000
1.000
1.000

1.000
1.000

S
mm

+100
+100
+100

+100
+100

A
mm

760-2.260
840-2.460
840-2.460

600-1.900
600-2.450

B
mm

1.130
1.330
1.330

1.040
1.600

D E
mm mm
500 50
500 50
500 50
500 50
500 50

G
mm

1.500
1.500
1.800

1.800
1.800

ISO

Variations in width, opening ranges and arm dimensions available upon request.
Also available without sideshift, model T403R
Load Backrest see model T179.

\%
mm

133
133
133

143
143

CofG = CofGy
Z Y
mm mm
266 263
259 262
304 262
313 263
279 263

Weight
kg
348
362
372

377
438

Price

AR
On request
On request

On request

On request

On request



KAUP| Foam Rubber Clamp T413R

Specification:

The easiest way to transport

non-palletised bales of foam rubber or styrofoam is with clamps in the
T413R range designed with high visibility. The Foam Rubber Clamp has the
same high qualities of all KAUP clamps: variability, stability,

reliability.

Qualities:

* Excellent price-performance ratio

Good visibility conditions

Solid strengthened design with KAUP clamp profiles from T-profiles and C-profiles
Strong tube design

Independent sideshift serially

Customer specified modifications feasible
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